



2131

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		855432T05	COVER KIT	1		
2	22	855424 6	FITTING	1		
3	22	881740	FITTING, Straight	1		
4	19	883208	PLUG	1		
5	27	883252	GASKET	1		
6	26	803878	SEAL, Pump	1		
7	1395	808612	SCREW AND WASHER, (#8-32 x .7	7		
8	22	885186A 1	FITTING KIT	1		
9	25	831985	O-RING, (.468 x .078)	1		
10	84	881831	WIRE ASSEMBLY	1		
11		855427A 1	PUMP KIT	1		
12	23	855428	SLEEVE	1		
13		855430A 1	FLOAT KIT	1		
14		F10064	SHAFT	1		
15		855431	NEEDLE VALVE	1		
16	10	883223	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	1		
17		883247A02	SEAT /VALVE	1		
18		883260	BAFFLE	1		
19	10	883223	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	3		
20	35	18458T 4	FILTER KIT	1		
21		828586 1	PROBE	1		
22		855434T04	BOWL KIT	1		
23	22	880862A 1	FITTING KIT	1		
24	25	880863	O-RING	1		
25	19	855435A 1	PLUG KIT	1		
26	25	883209	O-RING	1		
27	26	855433 1	SEAL, Pump	1		
28	22	855424 5	ELBOW	2		
29		855843 2	PUMP ASSEMBLY	1		
30	22	855802A 1	ELBOW	1		
31	25	883551	O-RING	1		
32		855756A 1	BRACKET KIT	1		
33	10	19937 16	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	4		
34	54	850181	CABLE TIE, (11.5 Inch)	1		
35	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inch)	10		
36	25	856928	GROMMET	1		
37	22	880862A 1	FITTING KIT	1		
38	25	880863	O-RING	1		
39	10	821300 10	SCREW, (M6 x 10)	1		